THIS DRAWING IS PROPERTY OF ACREFINE ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD. IT CAN NOT BE COPIED OR DISTRIBUTED WITHOUT THE PERMISSION OF ACREFINE ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD. © www.acrefine.com

36 mm
(1.42”)

157 mm
(6.06”)
Free & Op.
Height

’67'\“6 Rod

Fixed Nut

Elastomeric
Acoustical Cup

acrefine |

NOTES:

e B

O

L_lLILILILIiI_II_ILILII_J

@82 mm
(3.23")

@98 mm
(3.867)

R

1. Specified Load Capacity is the max. allowable load for a single isolator

and this value must not be exceeded.

2. Isolator must be installed per Installation Instruction 9110.
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ISOLATOR PROPERTIES

ISOLATOR | ol | ciosoy | Swa | sooea

TYPE (kg) (Ib) Color Color
AVI-S-2A-35 35 77 White -
AVI-S-2A-60 60 132 Black -
AVI-S-2A-95 95 209 Green -
AVI-S-2A-110 110 243 Black Green
AVI-S-2A-145 145 320 Green Green
AVI-S-2A-185 185 408 Yellow -
AVI-S-2A-235 235 518 Yellow Green
AVI-S-2A-275 275 606 Blue -
AVI-S-2A-325 325 717 Blue Green
AVI-S-2A-370 370 816 Beige -
AVI-S-2A-420 420 926 Beige Green
AVI-S-2A-460 460 1014 Red -
AVI-S-2A-550 550 1213 Yellow Blue
AVI-S-2A-640 640 1411 Blue Blue
AVI-S-2A-735 735 1621 Beige Blue
AVI-S-2A-825 825 1819 Red Blue
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AVI-S-2A Type Open Spring
Isolator with 2” Deflection
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